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Power rated earth & neutral bars

Our power rated earth and neutral bars are manufactured on sturdy 60mm din rail for mounting direct to 
the wall or inside distribution enclosures. Alternative sizes are available upon request to suit customer 
requirements. 

The earth bars have continuity bonding from the copper to the din rail.
The neutral bars are fully insulated from the din rail.

Nominal
Rating

Outgoing
Fixings

Incoming
Fixing

Ordering
Reference
Earth Bar

Overall
Length
(mm)

Ordering
Reference
Neutral Bar

Non-Splittable Bars

100A
100A

6 x M6
8 x M6

1 x M10
1 x M10

EB6/100
EB8/100

NB6/100
NB8/100

180
210

100A
160A

12 x M6
6 x M8

1 x M10
1 x M10

EB12/100
EB6/160

NB12/100
NB6/160

270
210

160A
160A

8 x M8
12 x M8

1 x M10
1 x M10

EB8/160
EB12/160

NB8/160
NB12/160

250
330

250A
250A

6 x M10
8 x M10

1 x M10
1 x M10

EB6/250
EB8/250

NB6/250
NB8/250

240
290

250A
400A

12 x M10
8 x M12

1 x M10
1 x M10

EB12/250
EB8/400

NB12/250
NB8/400

390
430

400A
630A

12 x M12
8 x M12

1 x M10
1 x M12

EB12/400
EB8/630

NB12/400
NB8/630

570
550

630A 12 x M12 1 x M12 EB12/630 NB12/630 750

Splittable Bars

100A
100A

6 x M6
8 x M6

1 x M10
1 x M10

EBS6/100
EBS8/100

NBS6/100
NBS8/100

290
320

100A
160A

12 x M6
6 x M8

1 x M10
1 x M10

EBS12/100
EBS6/160

NBS12/100
NBS6/160

380
320

160A
160A

8 x M8
12 x M8

1 x M10
1 x M10

EBS8/160
EBS12/160

NBS8/160
NBS12/160

360
440

250A
250A

6 x M10
8 x M10

1 x M10
1 x M10

EBS6/250
EBS8/250

NBS6/250
NBS8/250

350
400

250A
400A

12 x M10
8 x M12

1 x M10
1 x M10

EBS12/250
EBS8/400

NBS12/250
NBS8/400

500
580

400A
630A

12 x M12
8 x M12

1 x M10
1 x M12

EBS12/400
EBS8/630

NBS12/400
NBS8/630

720
700

630A 12 x M12 1 x M12 EBS12/630 NBS12/630 900


