Power rated earth & neutral bars

Our power rated earth and neutral bars are manufactured on sturdy 60mm din rail for mounting direct to the wall or inside distribution enclosures. Alternative sizes are available upon request to suit customer requirements.

The earth bars have continuity bonding from the copper to the din rail.

The neutral bars are fully insulated from the din rail.

Nominal Outgoing Incoming Rating Fixings Fixing	Ordering Reference Earth Bar	Ordering Reference Neutral Bar	Overall Length (mm)
--	------------------------------------	--------------------------------------	---------------------------

Non-Splittable Bars							
100A	6 x M6	1 x M10	EB6/100	NB6/100	180		
100A	8 x M6	1 x M10	EB8/100	NB8/100	210		
100A	12 x M6	1 x M10	EB12/100	NB12/100	270		
160A	6 x M8	1 x M10	EB6/160	NB6/160	210		
160A	8 x M8	1 x M10	EB8/160	NB8/160	250		
160A	12 x M8	1 x M10	EB12/160	NB12/160	330		
250A	6 x M10	1 x M10	EB6/250	NB6/250	240		
250A	8 x M10	1 x M10	EB8/250	NB8/250	290		
250A	12 x M10	1 x M10	EB12/250	NB12/250	390		
400A	8 x M12	1 x M10	EB8/400	NB8/400	430		
400A	12 x M12	1 x M10	EB12/400	NB12/400	570		
630A	8 x M12	1 x M12	EB8/630	NB8/630	550		
630A	12 x M12	1 x M12	EB12/630	NB12/630	750		

Splittable Bars							
100A	6 x M6	1 x M10	EBS6/100	NBS6/100	290		
100A	8 x M6	1 x M10	EBS8/100	NBS8/100	320		
100A	12 x M6	1 x M10	EBS12/100	NBS12/100	380		
160A	6 x M8	1 x M10	EBS6/160	NBS6/160	320		
160A	8 x M8	1 x M10	EBS8/160	NBS8/160	360		
160A	12 x M8	1 x M10	EBS12/160	NBS12/160	440		
250A	6 x M10	1 x M10	EBS6/250	NBS6/250	350		
250A	8 x M10	1 x M10	EBS8/250	NBS8/250	400		
250A	12 x M10	1 x M10	EBS12/250	NBS12/250	500		
400A	8 x M12	1 x M10	EBS8/400	NBS8/400	580		
400A	12 x M12	1 x M10	EBS12/400	NBS12/400	720		
630A	8 x M12	1 x M12	EBS8/630	NBS8/630	700		
630A	12 x M12	1 x M12	EBS12/630	NBS12/630	900		



